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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCOlivia Igou 11   24.52 Y 3A F

 2 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAHailey Rittenhouse 9   24.67 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOTalia Wiggins 12   25.00 Y 3A F

 4 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAurora Martin 12   25.14 Y 3A F

 5 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJKatie Scanlon 11   25.28 Y 3AL F

 6 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAMeghan Collison 9   25.29 Y 3A F

 7 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPJPShae Gonzales   25.48 Y 3A F

 8 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetGMAAmanda Murray 12   25.58 Y 3A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGElsa Lucas   25.69 Y 3A F

 10 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingUMODottie O'Brien 11   25.77 Y 3A F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCGracie Toland 10   25.81 Y 3AL F

 12 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAKeriann Collison 11   25.82 Y 3A F

 13 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJGrace Detwiler 9   25.97 Y 3A F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOEsther Park 12   26.05 Y 2AL F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsUPElianna Smith 9   26.21 Y 2AL F

 16 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJKelly McDonald 10   26.26 Y 2A F

 17 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMMAMolly Mishinkash 12   26.28 Y 2A F

 18 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMABrinley Beck 12   26.50 Y 2A F

 19 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAKylie Juliani 09   26.51 Y 2A F

 20 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCAshley Schulz 11   26.53 Y 2A F

 21 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2BSJulia Taylor 11   26.56 Y 2A F

 22 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMMAMadeleine McCloskey 9   26.66 Y 2AL F

 23 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAGwen Devenney 9   26.86 Y 2AL F

 24 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJLayla Seward 10   26.95 Y 2A F

 25 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPJPMolly Houchins   26.96 Y 2A F

 26 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAEmma Cole 10   27.12 Y 2AL F

 27 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSKatie Kolimago 11   27.13 Y 2A F

 28 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAnna Fedders 10   27.19 Y 2A F

 29 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMCienna Turco 11   27.20 Y 2A F

 30 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAEmma Quinn 09   27.28 Y 2A F

 31 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJEmma Gladulich 9   27.35 Y 2A F

 32 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCHaylie Phelps 10x27.45 Y 2AL F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Free
 1 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJKatie Scanlon 11   52.74 Y 3A F

 2 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAHailey Rittenhouse 9   53.97 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGBayley Richard   55.17 Y 3A F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJRose Schmidt 11   55.20 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOTalia Wiggins 12   55.53 Y 3A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsUPElianna Smith 9   55.97 Y 3A F

 7 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAurora Martin 12   56.24 Y 3AL F

 8 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCOlivia Igou 11   56.37 Y 3A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCGrace Duncheskie 12   56.45 Y 3A F

 10 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCYuna Suzuki 10   56.64 Y 3A F

 11 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAAmanda Murray 12   56.89 Y 2A F

 12 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMALilly Morrissey 11   57.29 Y 2A F

 13 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAKeriann Collison 11   57.50 Y 2AL F

 14 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAKylie Juliani 09   57.53 Y 2A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingUMODottie O'Brien 11   57.87 Y 2A F

 16 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCAshley Schulz 11   58.20 Y 2A F

 17 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJKelly McDonald 10   58.28 Y 2A F

 18* 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMMAMadeleine McCloskey 9   58.38 Y 2AL F

 18* 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJZoe Truitt 11   58.38 Y 2AL F

 20 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsUPCharlotte Forte 11   58.61 Y 2A F

 21 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMABrinley Beck 12   59.05 Y 2A F

 22 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJLayla Seward 10   59.10 Y 2A F

 23 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGElsa Lucas   59.19 Y 2AL F

 24 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAAinsley Ingram 11   59.58 Y 2A F

 25 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJLila Forti 9   59.64 Y 2A F

 26 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAnna Fedders 10   59.65 Y 2A F

 27 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSKatie Kolimago 11   59.86 Y 2A F

 28 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOSamantha Horsnall 12 1:00.56 Y 2AL F

 29 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJEmma Gladulich 9 1:01.00 Y 2AL F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 Free
 1 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJKatie Scanlon 11 1:54.48 Y 3A F

 2 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAElla McManus 12 2:02.17 Y 3A F

 3 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJZoe Truitt 11 2:03.23 Y 2A F

 4 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCGrace Duncheskie 12 2:04.10 Y 2A F

 5 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMMaddie Sarachman 12 2:05.06 Y 2A F

 6 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSJulia Roselli 10 2:07.07 Y 2A F

 7 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCLaney Forster 11 2:07.83 Y 2A F

 8 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJEmma Gladulich 9 2:09.48 Y 2A F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicGMAAmanda Murray 12 2:10.36 Y 2A F

 10 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJAva Downey 10 2:11.05 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   500 Free
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOGabriella Clark 9 5:26.54 Y 3A F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJKatie Scanlon 11 5:28.41 Y 3A F

 3 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAElla McManus 12 5:28.57 Y 3A F

 4 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAGwen Devenney 9 5:28.96 Y 3A F

 5 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMMaddie Sarachman 12 5:35.34 Y 2A F

 6 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMMAMadeleine McCloskey 9 5:39.02 Y 2A F

 7 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOMacayla McIntyre 12 5:42.16 Y 2A F

 8 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCLaney Forster 11 5:46.17 Y 2A F

 9 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMAddisyn White 9 5:46.53 Y 2A F

 10 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMANatalie Ade 10 5:53.73 Y 2A F

 11 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAva Downey 10 5:55.36 Y 2A F

 12 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPJPTori Sills 5:59.33 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Back
 1 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsUPBeatriz Santos 10 1:01.39 Y 3A F

 2 2/14/2024 Lower Merion Last Chance MeetPTGBayley Richard 1:02.17 Y 3A F

 3 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJMaya McCottry 12 1:02.21 Y 3A F

 4 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJGrace Detwiler 9 1:03.02 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCGracie Toland 10 1:03.65 Y 3A F

 6 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2BSJulia Taylor 11 1:04.17 Y 2A F

 7 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCGreta Pischke 10 1:04.39 Y 2A F

 8 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAMeghan Collison 9 1:04.63 Y 2A F

 9 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMMAMia Longo 12 1:04.84 Y 2A F

 10 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsSHAEma Reiner 09 1:05.68 Y 2A F

 11 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAAinsley Ingram 11 1:05.85 Y 2A F

 12 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2BSJulia Roselli 10 1:06.73 Y 2A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOSamantha Horsnall 12 1:06.98 Y 2A F

 14 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJEmma Gladulich 9 1:07.15 Y 2A F

 15 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMAddisyn White 9 1:07.58 Y 2A F

 16 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsSHAAnnaMary Miller 12 1:08.48 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Breast
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOEsther Park 12 1:04.81 Y 3A F

 2 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJRose Schmidt 11 1:06.50 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCAnna Hendrzak 10 1:09.18 Y 3A F

 4 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJCharli Schoen 9 1:10.07 Y 3A F

 5 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGElsa Lucas 1:12.47 Y 2A F

 6* 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGKennedy Krock 1:14.82 Y 2A F

 6* 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJAlly Truit 10 1:14.82 Y 2A F

 8 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCJuju Cooney 9 1:14.84 Y 2A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPJPMolly Houchins 1:15.12 Y 2A F

 10 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAEmma Cole 10 1:15.57 Y 2A F

 11 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMARiley Meriwether 11 1:17.12 Y 2A F

 12 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOSophia Mamikonyan 9 1:18.11 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Fly
 1 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMMAMadeleine McCloskey 9 1:00.66 Y 3A F

 2 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAurora Martin 12 1:01.34 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCYuna Suzuki 10 1:02.25 Y 3A F

 4 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOGabriella Clark 9 1:02.56 Y 3A F

 5 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJZoe Truitt 11 1:03.91 Y 2A F

 6 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAKeriann Collison 11 1:04.00 Y 2A F

 7 12/19/2023 2023 WCASD Taper Meet #2BSJulia Roselli 10 1:04.78 Y 2A F

 8 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJMaddie Dudley 10 1:05.43 Y 2A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPJPShae Gonzales 1:05.78 Y 2A F

 10 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGColbie Richard 1:05.95 Y 2A F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSLauren Ruggeri 12 1:05.97 Y 2A F

 12 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJMaya McCottry 12 1:06.06 Y 2A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOMacayla McIntyre 12 1:06.87 Y 2A F

 14 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAEmma Cole 10 1:07.31 Y 2A F

 15 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOSamantha Horsnall 12 1:07.88 Y 2A F

 16 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMSiena Webb 11 1:07.99 Y 2A F

 17 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMANatalie Ade 10 1:09.27 Y 2A F

 18 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetGMAAnna Schroeder 12 1:10.38 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 IM
 1 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingLMOEsther Park 12 2:12.23 Y 3A F

 2 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJRose Schmidt 11 2:15.50 Y 3A F

 3 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCAnna Hendrzak 10 2:15.91 Y 3A F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 Girls Cardinal ClassicMSJKatie Scanlon 11 2:17.31 Y 3A F

 5 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJMaya McCottry 12 2:18.22 Y 3A F

 6 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVMAGwen Devenney 9 2:20.83 Y 2A F

 7 2/10/2024 2024 Freedom Division Girls SwimmingSMCGreta Pischke 10 2:23.22 Y 2A F

 8 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetGMAElla McManus 12 2:23.74 Y 2A F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSJulia Taylor 11 2:24.79 Y 2A F

 10 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJMaddie Dudley 10 2:25.74 Y 2A F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGColbie Richard 2:26.46 Y 2A F

 12 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsGMAAmanda Murray 12 2:27.02 Y 2A F

 13 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPTGKennedy Krock 2:27.34 Y 2A F

 14 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJCharli Schoen 9 2:27.38 Y 2A F

 15 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsSHAEma Reiner 09 2:27.65 Y 2A F

 16 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetGMAEmma Cole 10 2:27.88 Y 2A F

 17 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsVJMSiena Webb 11 2:28.26 Y 2A F

 18 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSLauren Ruggeri 12 2:30.28 Y 2A F

 19 2/10/2024 2024 PAC Champs GirlsPJPTori Sills 2:30.92 Y 2A F

 20 2/11/2024 2024 AACA ChampionshipsMSJAlly Truit 10 2:32.31 Y 2A F


